
 
ESTD. 1985 

KALINAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS – 2024 

Month Date Days Purpose of Holiday 
No. of 
Days 

January 

01.012024 Monday New year’s Day (English) 01 

12.01.2024 Friday Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 01 

23.01.2024 Tuesday Birthday of Netaji 01 

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day 01 

February 

13.02.2024 Tuesday Day before Saraswati Puja 01 

14.02.2024 Wednesday Saraswati Puja 01 

25.02.2024 Sunday WBSU Foundation Day ----- 

26.02.2024 Monday Shab-e-Barat 01 

March 

08.03.2024 Friday Shivratri 01 

25.03.2024 Monday Dol-jatra & Holi 01 

26.03.2024 Tuesday Day after Doljatra 01 

29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday 01 

April 

06.04.2024 Saturday Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Takur 01 

10.04.2024 Wednesday Day before Eid-UL-Fitr 01 

11.04.2024 Thurdsay Eid-UL-Fitr 01 

14.04.2024 Sunday Nababarsha/Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar ----- 

21.04.2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti ----- 

May 

01.05.2024 Wednesday May Day 01 

08.05.2024 Wednesday Birthday of R. N. Tagore 01 

23.05.2024 Thursday Buddha Prnima 01 

June 17.06.2024 Monday ID-UD-Zoha (Bakrid) 01 

July 
07.07.2024 Sunday Rathayatra ----- 

17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram 01 

August 

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 01 

19.08.2024 Monday Rakhi Bandhan 01 

26.08.2024 Monday Janmastami 01 

September 
16.09.2024 Monday Faeha-Dwaz-Daham 01 

20.09.2024 Friday College Foundation Day 01 

October To 

November 

02.10.2024 Wednesday Birthday of Gandhiji / Mahalaya 01 

07.10.2024 To 

04.11.2024 

Monday To 

Monday 

Puja Vacation (Durga Puja, Laxmi Puja,            
Kali Puja, Bhartidwitiya) 

25 

07.11.2024 Thursday Chhat Puja 01 

08.11.2024 Friday Additional Day of Chhat Puja 01 

15.11.2024 Friday Birthday of Guru Nanak 01 

December 25.11.2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 01 

 
 Principal’s Discretion 05 

 TOTAL 59 

 Teacher-in-Charge 
 Kalinagar Mahavidyalaya *** According to the notification no. 6112-F(P2) of Govt. of W.B. dated the 9th 

Nov, 2024 the Govt. of W.B. will announce a holiday on the occasion of Karma 
Puja latter on. 


